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Welcome to MACC! We are so excited that you chose to worship with us today! Please check out our website at
www.mapleavenue.org or our Facebook page to see the latest on what is happening at MACC. Sign up for
announcement emails by calling the office at (309) 837-9318 or fill out a Connection Card at the rear of the Worship
Center. If you are new here, or a first time visitor, please stop by the Hospitality Room to meet

Donnie Case, our Senior Minister, after the worship service.

THIS WEEK AT MACC

Wednesday, August 9, 6:00 - 7:30 pm
Tonight, 6:00 - 7:30 pm

Monday, August 7, Atrium,
6:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Ladies, come cool down with us as we
enjoy a relaxing Salad Supper. Please
bring a salad to share.

Thursday, August 10, 11:30 am - 12:30 pm
Atrium, Bring a lunch

Friday, August 11, 6:00 - 9:00 pm, YFC Building,
1224 Maple Avenue, Macomb, IL
Ice Cream provided by the Full Scoop, Colchester
All proceeds benefit Macomb youth programs.

Tuesday, August 8, 6:00 - 7:30 pm,
Classroom 101

Maple Avenue Christian Church
1300 Maple Avenue Macomb, IL 61455
Phone 309.837.9318 www.mapleavenue.org

SCHEDULE

9:00 am
BASIC - How To Study Your Bible - John Deckard, Room 101
TOPICAL- Building a Legacy of Faith for Our Children - Jared Dunseth, Room 102
BIBLE - Hosea- Donnie Case, Room 103
YOUTH - “Real” - D.J. Goble, Youth Room (grades 6-12)

LOOKING AHEAD

Sunday, August 13, Monday, August 14,
Prayer during Adult Worship Atrium, 6:00 - 7:00 pm
If you are new to MACC

For all students (preschool - college)

And all people working in the education field call the office at 309.837.9318

or fill out a Connection Card
to register

Sunday, August 13,
Wear your school colors to
Church as we celebrate
Education and the return back to

school!
Worship 177
Education Hour 78
General Fund($10,676.43 needed weekly, offering boxes onwall)  $ 5,541.00
New Building Fund $ 857.00
Senior Minister Donnie Case dcase@macc.ws
Admin. Assistant Kenlyn Deckard kdeckard@macc.ws
Donnie Case Youth Minister D.J. Goble digoble@macc.ws
Mike Drake Children’s Minister Amy Morris amorris@macc.ws
Kim Limkeman Creative Media &
Bruce Western Communications Minister Jason Seggelke jseggelke@macc.ws
Building/Grounds Steven Slayback sslayback@macc.ws
Building/Grounds Roger Smith rsmith@macc.ws
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